Selectable CCT Recessed Downlight Specifications
FLCKM2 Series
Project                                               Date
Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 01/22/2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

30 [30 W] 100 [60, 80, 100 W]
150 [90, 120, 150 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: FLCKM2-SW3B60-BRK
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Applications
•	 Accent Lighting
•	 Building Exteriors and Facades
•	 Landscape Lighting
•	 Security Lighting
•	 Sign Lighting
•	 Subdivision Signs
120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
Photocell
Equipped
Selectable Wattage
	□ FLCKM2-SW3B60-BRK
	□ FLCKM2-SW3B100-BRK
	□ FLCKM2-SW3B150-BRK
Single
15 [15 W]
30 [30 W]
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
Selectable CCT Recessed Downlight Specifications
FLCKM2 Series
Dimensional Drawings
FLCKM2-SW3B15-BRK
 7.21in
183.13mm
 3.69in
93.73mm
 3.52in
89.41mm
 5.32in
135.08mm
11in WIRES
 1.83in
46.56mm
 2.05in
52.02mm
 0.77in
19.56mm
 90.00°  90.00°
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
Selectable CCT Recessed Downlight Specifications
FLCKM2 Series
Dimensional Drawings
FLCKM2-SW3B30-BRK